
Intake :

Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

MASTER OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS

Masters Examinations
2023/2024

Organizational Data Management
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1

09 October 2024
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# Index No. Result

228800211 C+

228800972 B-

238800153 B-

238800234 D-

238800315 B+

238800416 ab

238800587 C+

238800668 B-

238800749 B-

2388008210 A

2388009211 C+

2388010412 ab

2388011213 C+

2388012214 B-

2388013915 A-

2388015516 B

2388016317 B

2388017118 B-

2388018119 ab

2388019820 ab

2388020121 A-

2388021122 C+

2388022823 ab

2388023624 B

2388024425 B-

2388026226 B-

2388027927 A-

2388028728 B-

2388029529 B-

2388031730 C

2388032531 B

2388033332 D

2388034133 C+

2388035134 C

2388036835 D+

2388037636 B
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